(Enclosed Annexure-10) 

10.4 What is the University’s ‘unit cost’ of 

education?  

(Unit cost = total annual expenditure

(budget 

accruals) divided by the number of 

students enrolled) Unit cost calculated 

excluding the salary component may 

also be given 

187144.00 (one lakh eighty-seven thousand one hundred forty-four 

only) 

I. Governance  System  

11. Organization, Governance and Management 

11.1 Composition of the statutory bodies of the University (please give 
names, profession & full postal address of the members and date of 

constitution):-